
S
P

E
C

IA
LT

IE
S

SPECIALTIES - FITTING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS

MJ GASKET X DI GASKET

                  SBR, with a temperature range of -40°F to +200°F per ASTM D2000.
Other material available.

Rubber compound certified to NSF-61.

Meet AWWA C111.

GASKET:

Size Part Number List Price

4” V20-420-304000

6” V20-420-306000

8” V20-420-308000

10” V20-420-310000

12” V20-420-312000

 $ 5.40 

 $ 6.70 

 $ 7.90  

 $ 11.50

 $ 13.00

HOW TO ORDER: V20-420-306000 for 6” MJ gasket. 


